
32556 - COAv classes 2022/23

day date time teacher topic comments

Wed 22/03/2023 10-12 GY background theory

Thu 23/03/2023 10-12 GY background theory

Wed 29/03/2023 10-12 GY background theory

Thu 30/03/2023 10-12 GY background theory

Wed 05/04/2023 --- --- --- semana santa

Thu 06/04/2023 --- --- --- semana santa

Wed 12/04/2023 10-12 WC Large-Scale Structure

Thu 13/04/2023 10-12 WC Large-Scale Structure

Wed 19/04/2023 10-12 WC Large-Scale Structure

Thu 20/04/2023 10-12 WC Large-Scale Structure

Wed 26/04/2023 10-12 SN CMB

Thu 27/04/2023 10-12 SN CMB

Wed 03/05/2023 10-12 SN CMB

Thu 04/05/2023 10-12 SN CMB

Wed 10/05/2023 10-12 AK Gravitational Lensing

Thu 11/05/2023 10-12 AK Gravitational Lensing

Wed 17/05/2023 10-12 AK Gravitational Lensing

Thu 18/05/2023 10-12 AK Gravitational Lensing

Tue 23/05/2022 10-14 GY+SN+WC+AK project presentations

teachers GY: Gustavo Yepes (UAM, coordinator), 
AK: Alexander Knebe (UAM), 
SN: Savvas Nesseris (IFT/Profesor Honorario UAM), 
WC: Weiguang Cui (UAM)
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